
Scottish Beekeepers' Association 

CATALOGUE OF THE 

MOIR LIBRARY 

FIFTH SUPPLEMENT 
(2006-2010) 

Part 1: arranged by ML Number Part 2: arranged by Author 

December 2011 



MOIR LIBRARY 5th Supplement 2006-2010 
(Arranged by ML number) 

Date Book No Class No Author Title Remarks 
2006 ML3228 QK926 Kesseler Rand Harley M Pollen. The Hidden Sexuality of Flowers 

2006 ML3229 SF 523 Flottum, Kim The Complete and Easy Guide to Beekeeping 

2006 ML3230 SF 539.19 Bishop, Holley Robbing the Bees 

2006 ML3231 SF 514 B47 Benton, Ted Bumblebees 

2006 ML3232 SF 530.3 W27 Waring , Adrian & Waring , Claire Teach Yourself Beekeeping 

2006 ML3233 SF 517.5 W1 Wilson, Bee The Hive 

2006 ML3234 SF 517 E Ellis, Hattie Sweetness and Light 

2006 ML3235 SF521 .5B41 Phipps, John (Ed) The Beekeeper's Annual 1986 

2006 ML3236 QL496 Dalton, Stephen Borne on the Wind (The extraordinary world of insect flight) 

2008 ML3237 SF 525 C19 Campion, Alan Bees at the Bottom of the Garden 

2008 ML3238 SF 525.4 C97 Cumming, AR and Logan, M Beekeeping, Craft and Hobby 

2008 ML3239 SF 525 F64 Flower, AB Beekeeping up to date 

2008 ML3240 SF 525 M14 Mace, Herbert Adventures among Bees 

2008 ML3241 SF 514 M14 Mace, Herbert Some Other Bees, Butterflies and Moths 

2008 ML3242 SF514.1 M14 Mace, Herbert A Book about the Bee 

2008 ML3243 SF 515.7 W12 Wadey, HJ Behaviour of Bees and Beekeepers 

2008 ML3243 SF 516 Maeterlinck, M Life of the Bee 

2008 ML3245 SF 517.8 Yates, JD and Yates, BD Study Notes for the BBKA Microscopy Examination 

2008 ML3246 SF 517.8 Yates, JD and Yates, BD Study Notes for the BBKA Microscopy Examination 

2008 ML3247 SF 530.3 G664 Gordon, Peter Starting with Bees 

2008 ML3248 SF 526.33 Z23 Zambia Forestry Dept Beekeeping Div Frame Hive Beekeeping in Zambia 

2008 ML3249 SF 535 Aston, David and Bucknall, Sally Plants and Honey Bees 

2008 ML3250 SF 525.3 D49 Yates, JD Nudge Nudge, Hint Hint. 

2008 ML3251 SF 526.33 Z23 Holmes, WD Bark-hive Beekeeping in Zambia 

2008 ML3252 SF 525 C59 Clark, Kenneth Beekeeping : How Bees Live 

2008 ML3253 SF 525 M14 Macfie, DT Practical Beekeeping and Honey Production 

2008 ML3254 No entry 

2008 ML3255 SF 521 .54 Dunfermline Beekeepers' Association Beekeeping in Dunfermline and West Fife 

2008 ML3256 SF 525.4 D28 Deans, Alexander The Beekeeper's Encyclopaedia 

2008 ML3257 SF 531 .5 S92 Stuart, FS Beekeeping Practice 

2008 ML3258 SF 530.3 R87 Ed Board of Gleanings in Bee Cullture Starting Right with Bees. A Beginner's Handbook 

2008 ML3259 SF539.6 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Honey from Hive to Market 

2008 ML3260 SF 525.4 D28 Deans, Alexander The Beekeeper's Encyclopaedia 

2008 ML3261 QL 568 A6 Benjamin, Alison and McCallum, Brian A World without Bees 



2008 ML3262 SF 517.2 Smith , Arthur William Charles Cotton MA 1813-1879 2008 ML3263 SF 517 Jones, Ray Bee-Sieged Bees in Warfare 
2008 ML3264 D876 Staniforth, Arthur Straw and Straw Craftsmen 
2008 ML3265 SF 539 Crane, Eva (Ed) Honey. A Comprehensive Survey 
2008 ML3266 SF 518 Fraser, HM Beekeeping in Antiquity Line thro' entry 2008 ML3267 SF 535.5 Howes, FN Plants and Beekeeping 
2008 ML3268 SF 540.3 S43 Scottish Beekeepers' Association Honey Recipes 
2008 ML3269 SF 525 G81 Gregg, AL Philosophy and Practice of Beekeeping 2008 ML3270 SF 537.3 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Swarming of Bees Bulletin 206 Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2008 ML3271 SF 532.15 S62 Dugat, Father M The Skyscraper Hive Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2008 ML3272 SF 525.4 C86 Couston, Robert Principles of Practical Beekeeping 2008 ML3273 SF 525.4 C86 Couston, Robert Principles of Practical Beekeeping 2008 ML3274 SF 525.4 A54 Anderson, John (Ed) Bees, Honey and Beekeeping 
2009 ML3275 SF 538.1 Betts, AD The Diseases of Bees (2nd Edition) Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3276 SF539.18H Deans, ASC Production of Heather Honey Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3277 SF 539.18 H Deans, ASC Production of Heather Honey 2009 ML3278 SF 525 W12 Wadey, HJ The Bee Craftsman 
2009 ML3279 SF 525.4 S43 Scottish Beekeepers' Association The Scottish Beekeepers' Handbook 2009 ML3280 SF 525.4 D28 Deans, Alexander The Beekeepers' Encyclopaedia Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3281 SF 525.4 D28 Deans, Alexander The Beekeepers' Encyclopaedia 2009 ML3282 SF 523 T25 Teale, EW The Golden Throng. A Book About Bees Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3283 SF 538 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Diseases of Bees Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3284 SF 538 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Diseases of Bees 3rd Edition Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3285 SF 525 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Beekeeping Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3286 SF 525 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Beekeeping Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3287 SF 525 C32 Carter, GA Bees and Honey Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3288 SF 534.51 Mackensen, 0 and Roberts, WC A Manual for the Artificial Insemination of Queen Bees 2009 ML3289 SF 537.3 S67 Snelgrove, LE Swarming, its Control and Prevention Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3290 SF 540.7 White, R, Cooper, Rand Molan, P Honey: A Modern Wound Management Product 2009 ML3291 SF 539.9 P96 Apimondia 1978 Publications. A Remarkable Hive Product, Propolis Gifted by Robert Will 2009 ML3292 SF 520.19 H93 29th International Beekeeping Congress 29th International Congress of Apiculture Gifted by Robert Will 2009 ML3293 SF 520.19 G79 27th International Apimondia Congress 27th International Con9ress Programme and Papers 2009 ML3294 SF 536.5 G19 Gamble, Reginald Beekeeping. Young Farmers' Booklet No 2 2009 ML3295 SF 520.17 25th International Beekeeping Congress The Bee and the Environment: 25th Int Cong Prog and Papers 2009 ML3296 SF 539.23 Kevan PG, and Roberts, SM A Canadian Evaluation of the Strainaway Honey Filtration App. 2009 ML3297 SF 538.38 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Managing Varroa 

2009 ML3298 SF 538.38 Brown, M and Morton, J The Small Hive Beetle 



2009 ML3299 SF 538.38 Wilkins, S and Brown, M Tropilaelaps: Parasitic Mites of Honey Bees 

2009 ML3300 SF 538.38 Brown, M and Morton, J The Small Hive Beetle 

2009 ML3301 SF 538.38 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Managing Varroa 

2009 ML3302 SF 525.H75 Hooper, Ted Guide to Bees and Honey Bound by ARG Fleming 

2009 ML3303 SF 515 H87 Huber, Francois Nouvelles Observations sur les Abeilles (1814 edition) Vol1 Gifted by M Stoakley 

2009 ML3304 SF 515 H87 Huber, Francois Nouvelles Observations sur les Abeilles (1814 edition) Vol2 Gifted by M Stoakley 

2009 ML3305 SF 529 N89 Herberg , RM and Thyri , H 50-ars Jubileumsberetning for Honnlngcentralen AlL 

2009 ML3306 SF 534.1 Mann, Paul How to Keep Bees Without Finding the Queen 

2009 ML3307 SF 525 W67 Wildman, Daniel Complete Guide for the Management of Bees throughout the Year 

2009 ML3308 SF 525 D45 Davies, Andrew Beekeeping 

2009 ML3309 SF 534.47 Doyle, John Collecting Honey Pots 

2009 ML3310 QL496 Carreck, Nand Johnson, TW Aspects of Sociality in Insects 

2009 ML3311 SF 517 022 Williams, John Darwin's Bees 

2009 ML3312 SF 514 Evans, E, Burns, I and Spivak, M Befriending Bumblebees 

2009 ML3313 SF 525 P88 Cramp, David A Practical Manual of Beekeeping 

2009 ML3314 SF 525.4 A54 Anderson, John (Ed) Bees, Honey and Beekeeping 

2009 ML3315 SF 517 022 Williams, John Darwin's Bees 

2009 ML3316 SF 534.47 Doyle, John Collecting Honey Pots 

2009 ML3317 SF 525 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Beekeeping 

2009 ML3318 QH 545 P4 Scottish Government Pesticide Poisoning of Animals in 2008 

2010 ML3319 SF 523 M64 Miller, CC A Thousand Answers to Beekeeping Questions 

2010 ML3320 SF 531 M27 Manley, ROB Honey Production in the British Isles 

2010 ML3321 SF 531 M27 Manley, ROB Honey farming 

2010 ML3322 SF 531 M27 Manley, ROB Honey farming 

2010 ML3323 SF 531 M27 Manley, ROB Honey farming 

2010 ML3324 SF 525 M27 Manley, ROB Beekeeping in Britain 

2010 ML3325 SF 515.3 012 Dade, HA Anatomy and Dissection of the Honey Bee 

2010 ML3326 SF 523128 Grout, Roy The Hive and the Honey Bee 

2010 ML3327 SF 525 W39 Wedmore, EB Manual of Beekeeping for English Speaking Beekeepers 

2010 ML3328 SF 523 L28 Langstroth , Lorenzo On the Hive and the Honey Bee 

2010 ML3329 SF 517.5 L96 Lund, Harold A Man and His Bees 

2010 ML3330 SF 537.3 S67 Snelgrove, LE Swarming , its Prevention and Control 

2010 ML3331 SF 523 J65 Johansson TS and Johansson MP Some Important Operations in Bee Management 

2010 ML3332 SF 530.3 P12 Pavord, AV Bees and Beekeeping 

2010 ML3333 SF 515.1 C32 Carter, GA The Hive Bee 

2010 ML3334 OH 211 Cooke, Troughton and Simms Manual of the Cooke Microscope 

2010 ML3335 OL45 Thomson, J Arthur Outlines of Zoology 



2010 ML3336 SF 517.5 E25 Edwardes, Tickner E Lore of the Honey Bee 

2010 ML3337 QL465 Smart, John Instructions for Collectors. No 4A Insects 

2010 ML3338 SF 534.51 Moritz, RFA (Ed) The Instrumental Insemination of the Queen Bee Gifted by Mr Brown 

2010 ML3339 SF 530.3 B93 Butler, Colin G Introduction to Beekeeping 

2010 ML3340 SF 534.51 Ruttner, F The Instrumental Insemination of the Queen Bee 

2010 ML3341 SF 539 Crane, Eva A Book of Honey 

2010 ML3342 QH 211 Cooke, Troughton and Simms Manual of the Cooke Microscope 

2010 ML3343 SF 526.61 Goodacre, WA Bees and Honey 

2010 ML3344 SF 534 Dews, JB and Milner, E Beekeeping in Britain . The Way Ahead 

2010 ML3345 QL467 Moreton, BD Beneficial Insects 

2010 ML3346 SF528 Six, Anne and Six, Jacques Im Reich der Bienen 

2010 ML3347 SF 525 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Beekeeping 

2010 ML3348 QL 568 V5 Peckham, George and Peckham, Eliz. Wasps, Social and Solitary 

2010 ML3349 SF 538.2 Atkinson , John Beekeeping. The Technical Note Series 

2010 ML3350 SF 515 T22 Tautz, Jurgen The Buzz About Bees 

2010 ML3351 SF 530.3 S43 Scottish Beekeepers' Association An Introduction to Bees and Beekeeping 

2010 ML3352 QH 211 Wise, FC, Ockenden, FEJ & Sertory, PK The Binocular Microscope 

2010 ML3353 SF 526.15 B86 Sheppard, WS, Findlay, AW & Roberts, JF Bee Culture in British Columbia 

2010 ML3354 SF 532.57 Welsh Assembly Government Comb Management 

2010 ML3355 SF 537.3 W66 Welsh Assembly Government There are Queen Cells in my Hive. What Should I Do? 

2010 ML3356 SF 520.54 Scottish Beekeepers' Association 5th Scottish National Honey Show 1959 

2010 ML3357 SF 526.31 Anderson , RH and others Beekeeping in South Africa 

2010 ML3358 SF 525.6057 Digges, JG Practical Bee Guide, 14th Edition 

2010 ML3359 SF 538.373 Crane, Eva and Walker, Penelope The Impact of Pest Management on Bees and Poll ination 

2010 ML3360 SF 526.3 Apimondia 1976 African Bees, Proc. of the Apimondia Symposium, SA 1976 

2010 ML3361 SF 536.9 Williams, AR and Wilson, 0 (Eds) Towards Regulated Cropping 

2010 ML3362 QL 50 Golding, Harry (Ed) The Wonder Book of Nature for Boys and Girls 

2010 ML3363 QL50 Baker, R and others Nature in Britain , an Illustrated Survey 

2010 ML3364 QL50 Crossland, JR and Parrish, JM Britain's Wonderland of Nature 

2010 ML3365 SF 531 .5 M14 Mace, Herbert Bee Farming in Britain 

2010 ML3366 SF 516 Stuart, FS City of the Bees 

2010 ML3367 SF 539.7 Cowan, TA Wax Craft 

2010 ML3368 SF 525.6 057 Digges, JG Practical Bee Guide, 12th Edition 

2010 ML3369 SF 525 W12 Wadey, HJ The Bee Craftsman 

2010 ML3370 SF 538.1 Apis Club Diseases of Bees 

2010 ML3371 QL467 Figuier, Louis The Insect World (Revised and Corrected by P Martin Duncan) 

2010 ML 3372 QH 211 Cooke, Troughton and Simms Manual of the Cooke Microscope 



2010 ML3373 SF 525 E25 Edwardes, Tickner E Beekeeping for All. A Manual of Honey Craft 2010 ML3374 SF 520.17 International Beekeeping Congress 25th International Apicultural Conference, Nagoya 2010 ML3375 SF 520.19 J35 International Beekeeping Congress 30th International Apicultural Congress, Tokyo 2010 ML3376 SF 525.4 C86 Couston, Robert Principles of Practical Beekeeping 
2010 ML3377 SF 529 R96 loyrish , Naum Bees and People 
2010 ML3378 SF 538.31 R41 Rennie, John Acarine Disease in Hive Bees 
2010 ML3379 SF 526.31 Anderson, RH and others Beekeeping in South Africa 
2010 ML3380 SF 520.18 International Beekeeping Congress Reports of 22nd International Apicultural Congress Munich 



MOIR LIBRARY 5th Supplement 2006-2010 
(Arranged by first author) 

Date Book No Class No Author Title Remarks 
2009 ML3295 SF 520.17 25th International Beekeeping Congress The Bee and the Environment: 25th Int Cong Prog and Papers 

2009 ML3293 SF 520.19 G79 27th International Apimondia Congress 27th International Congress Programme and Papers 

2009 ML3292 SF 520.19 H93 29th International Beekeeping Congress 29th International Congress of Apiculture Gifted by Robert Will 

2008 ML3274 SF 525.4 A54 Anderson , John (Ed) Bees, Honey and Beekeeping 

2009 ML3314 SF 525.4 A54 Anderson , John (Ed) Bees, Honey and Beekeeping 

2010 ML3357 SF 526.31 Anderson, RH and others Beekeeping in South Africa 

2010 ML3379 SF 526.31 Anderson, RH and others Beekeeping in South Africa 

2010 ML3360 SF 526.3 Apimondia 1976 African Bees, Proc. of the Apimondia Symposium, SA 1976 

2009 ML3291 SF 539.9 P96 Apimondia 1978 Publications. A Remarkable Hive Product, Propolis Gifted by Robert Will 

2010 ML3370 SF 538.1 Apis Club Diseases of Bees 

2008 ML3249 SF 535 Aston, David and Bucknall , Sally Plants and Honey Bees 

2010 ML3349 SF 538.2 Atkinson, John Beekeeping. The Technical Note Series 

2010 ML3363 QLSO Baker, R and others Nature in Britain, an Illustrated Survey 

2008 ML3261 QL 568 A6 Benjamin, Alison and McCallum, Brian A World without Bees 

2006 ML3231 SF 514 B47 Benton, Ted Bumblebees 

2009 ML3275 SF 538.1 Betts, AD The Diseases of Bees (2nd Edition) Gifted by Freuchie BKA 

2006 ML3230 SF 539.19 Bishop, Holley Robbing the Bees 

2009 ML3298 SF 538.38 Brown, M and Morton, J The Small Hive Beetle 

2009 ML3300 SF 538.38 Brown, M and Morton, J The Small Hive Beetle 

2010 ML3339 SF 530.3 B93 Butler, Colin G Introduction to Beekeeping 

2008 ML3237 SF 525 C19 Campion, Alan Bees at the Bottom of the Garden 

2009 ML3310 QL496 Carreck, Nand Johnson, TW Aspects of Sociality in Insects 

2009 ML3287 SF 525 C32 Carter, GA Bees and Honey Gifted by Freuchie BKA 

2010 ML3333 SF 515.1 C32 Carter, GA The Hive Bee 

2008 ML3252 SF 525 C59 Clark, Kenneth Beekeeping : How Bees Live 

2010 ML3334 QH 211 Cooke, Troughton and Simms Manual of the Cooke Microscope 

2010 ML3342 QH 211 Cooke, Troughton and Simms Manual of the Cooke Microscope 

2010 ML 3372 QH 211 Cooke, Troughton and Simms Manual of the Cooke Microscope 

2008 ML3272 SF 525.4 C86 Couston , Robert Principles of Practical Beekeeping 

2008 ML3273 SF 525.4 C86 Couston, Robert Principles of Practical Beekeeping 

2010 ML3376 SF 525.4 C86 Couston, Robert Principles of Practical Beekeeping 

2010 ML3367 SF 539.7 Cowan,TA Wax Craft 

2009 ML3313 SF 525 P88 Cramp, David A Practical Manual of Beekeeping 

2010 ML3341 SF 539 Crane, Eva A Book of Honey 



2008 ML3265 SF 539 Crane, Eva (Ed) Honey. A Comprehensive Survey 2010 ML3359 SF 538.373 Crane, Eva and Walker, Penelope The Impact of Pest Management on Bees and Pollination 2010 ML3364 QL50 Crossland, JR and Parrish, JM Britain's Wonderland of Nature 2008 ML3238 SF 525.4 C97 Cumming, AR and Logan, M Beekeeping, Craft and Hobby 
2010 ML3325 SF515.3D12 Dade, HA Anatomy and Dissection of the Honey Bee 2006 ML3236 QL496 Dalton, Stephen Borne on the Wind (The extraordinary world of insect flight) 2009 ML3308 SF 525 D45 Davies, Andrew Beekeeping 
2008 ML3256 SF 525.4 D28 Deans, Alexander The Beekeeper's Encyclopaedia 
2008 ML3260 SF 525.4 D28 Deans, Alexander The Beekeeper's Encyclopaedia 
2009 ML3280 SF 525.4 D28 Deans, Alexander The Beekeepers' Encyclopaedia Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3281 SF 525.4 028 Deans, Alexander The Beekeepers' Encyclopaedia 2009 ML3276 SF 539.18 H Deans, ASC Production of Heather Honey Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3277 SF539.18H Deans, ASC Production of Heather Honey 
2010 ML3344 SF 534 Dews, JB and Milner, E Beekeeping in Britain. The Way Ahead 2010 ML3358 SF 525.6 D57 Digges, JG Practical Bee Guide, 14th Edition 2010 ML3368 SF 525.6 D57 Digges, JG Practical Bee Guide, 12th Edition 2009 ML3309 SF 534.47 Doyle, John Collecting Honey Pots 
2009 ML3316 SF 534.47 Doyle , John Collecting Honey Pots 
2008 ML3271 SF 532.15 S62 Dugat, Father M The Skyscraper Hive Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2008 ML3255 SF 521 .54 Dunfermline Beekeepers' Association Beekeeping in Dunfermline and West Fife 2008 ML3258 SF 530.3 R87 Ed Board of Gleanings in Bee Cullture Starting Right with Bees. A Beginner's Handbook 2010 ML3336 SF 517.5 E25 Edwardes, Tickner E Lore of the Honey Bee 
2010 ML3373 SF 525 E25 Edwardes, Tickner E Beekeeping for All. A Manual of Honey Craft 2006 ML3234 SF 517 E Ellis, Hattie Sweetness and Light 
2009 ML3312 SF 514 Evans, E, Burns, I and Spivak, M Befriending Bumblebees 
2010 ML3371 QL467 Figuier, Louis The Insect World (Revised and Corrected by P Martin Duncan) 2006 ML3229 SF 523 Flottum, Kim The Complete and Easy Guide to Beekeeping 2008 ML3239 SF 525 F64 Flower, AB Beekeeping up to date 
2008 ML3266 SF 518 Fraser, HM Beekeeping in Antiquity Line thro' entry 2009 ML3294 SF 536.5 G19 Gamble, Reginald Beekeeping. Young Farmers' Booklet No 2 2008 ML3259 SF539.6 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Honey from Hive to Market 
2008 ML3270 SF 537.3 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Swarming of Bees Bulletin 206 Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3283 SF 538 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Diseases of Bees Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3284 SF 538 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Diseases of Bees 3rd Edition Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3285 SF 525 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Beekeepin~ Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3286 SF 525 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Beekeeping Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2009 ML3297 SF 538.38 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Managing Varroa 



2009 ML3301 SF 538.38 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Managing Varroa 

2009 ML3317 SF 525 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Beekeeping 

2010 ML3347 SF 525 G78 GB Ministry of Ag & Fisheries and Food Beekeeping 

2010 ML3362 QL 50 Golding, Harry (Ed) The Wonder Book of Nature for Boys and Girls 

2010 ML3343 SF 526.61 Goodacre, WA Bees and Honey 

2008 ML3247 SF 530.3 G664 Gordon, Peter Starting with Bees 

2008 ML3269 SF 525 G81 Gregg, AL Philosophy and Practice of Beekeeping 

2010 ML3326 SF 523128 Grout, Roy The Hive and the Honey Bee 

2009 ML3305 SF 529 N89 Herberg, RM and Thyri , H 50-ars Jubileumsberetning for Honningcentralen NL 

2008 ML3251 SF 526.33 Z23 Holmes, WD Bark-hive Beekeeping in Zambia 

2009 ML3302 SF 525.H75 Hooper, Ted Guide to Bees and Honey Bound by ARG Fleming 

2008 ML3267 SF 535.5 Howes, FN Plants and Beekeeping 

2009 ML3303 SF 515 H87 Huber, Francois Nouvelles Observations sur les Abeilles (1814 edition) Vol1 Gifted by M Stoakley 

2009 ML3304 SF 515 H87 Huber, Francois Nouvelles Observations sur les Abeilles (1814 edition) Vol 2 Gifted by M Stoakley 

2010 ML3374 SF 520.17 International Beekeeping Congress 25th International Apicultural Conference, Nagoya 

2010 ML3375 SF 520.19 J35 International Beekeeping Congress 30th International Apicultural Congress, Tokyo 

2010 ML3380 SF 520.18 International Beekeeping Congress Reports of 22nd International Apicultural Congress Munich 

2010 ML3377 SF 529 R96 loyrish, Naum Bees and People 

2010 ML3331 SF 523 J65 Johansson TS and Johansson MP Some Important Operations in Bee Management 

2008 ML3263 SF 517 Jones, Ray Bee-Sieged Bees in Warfare 

2006 ML3228 QK926 Kesseler Rand Harley M Pollen. The Hidden Sexuality of Flowers 

2009 ML3296 SF 539.23 Kevan PG, and Roberts, SM A Canadian Evaluation of the Strainaway Honey Filtration App. 

2010 ML3328 SF 523 L28 Langstroth , Lorenzo On the Hive and the Honey Bee 

2010 ML3329 SF 517.5 L96 Lund, Harold A Man and His Bees 

2008 ML3240 SF 525 M14 Mace, Herbert Adventures among Bees 

2008 ML3241 SF 514 M14 Mace, Herbert Some Other Bees, Butterflies and Moths 

2008 ML3242 SF 514.1 M14 Mace, Herbert A Book about the Bee 

2010 ML3365 SF531.5M14 Mace, Herbert Bee Farming in Britain 

2008 ML3253 SF 525 M14 Macfie, DT Practical Beekeeping and Honey Production 

2009 ML3288 SF 534.51 Mackensen, 0 and Roberts, WC A Manual for the Artificial Insemination of Queen Bees 

2008 ML3243 SF 516 Maeterlinck, M Life of the Bee 

2010 ML3320 SF 531 M27 Manley, ROB Honey Production in the British Isles 

2010 ML3321 SF 531 M27 Manley, ROB Honey farming 

2010 ML3322 SF 531 M27 Manley, ROB Honey farming 

2010 ML3323 SF 531 M27 Manley, ROB Honey farming 

2010 ML3324 SF 525 M27 Manley, ROB Beekeeping in Britain 

2009 ML3306 SF 534.1 Mann, Paul How to Keep Bees Without Finding the Queen 



2010 ML3319 SF 523 M64 Miller, CC A Thousand Answers to Beekeeping Questions 2010 ML3345 QL467 Moreton, BD Beneficial Insects 
2010 ML3338 SF 534.51 Moritz, RFA (Ed) The Instrumental Insemination of the Queen Bee Gifted by Mr Brown 2010 ML3332 SF 530.3 P12 Pavord, AV Bees and Beekeeping 
2010 ML3348 QL 568 V5 Peckham, George and Peckham, Eliz. Wasps, Social and Solitary 
2006 ML3235 SF 521 .5 B41 Phi pps, John (Ed) The Beekeeper's Annual 1986 
2010 ML3378 SF 538.31 R41 Rennie, John Acarine Disease in Hive Bees 
2010 ML3340 SF 534.51 Ruttner, F The Instrumental Insemination of the Queen Bee 2008 ML3268 SF 540.3 S43 Scottish Beekeepers' Association Honey Recipes 
2009 ML3279 SF 525.4 S43 Scottish Beekeepers' Association The Scottish Beekeepers' Handbook 
2010 ML3351 SF 530.3 S43 Scottish Beekeepers' Association An Introduction to Bees and Beekeeping 2010 ML3356 SF 520.54 Scottish Beekeepers' Association 5th Scottish National Honey Show 1959 2009 ML3318 QH 545 P4 Scottish Government Pesticide Poisoning of Animals in 2008 2010 ML3353 SF 526.15 B86 Sheppard, WS, Findlay, AW & Roberts, JF Bee Culture in British Columbia 
2010 ML3346 SF528 Six, Anne and Six, Jacques Im Reich der Bienen 
2010 ML3337 QL465 Smart, John Instructions for Collectors. No 4A Insects 2008 ML3262 SF 517.2 Smith, Arthur William Charles Cotton MA 1813-1879 
2009 ML3289 SF 537.3 S67 Snelgrove, LE Swarming, its Control and Prevention Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2010 ML3330 SF 537.3 S67 Snelgrove, LE Swarming, its Prevention and Control 
2008 ML3264 TI876 Staniforth, Arthur Straw and Straw Craftsmen 
2008 ML3257 SF 531 .5 S92 Stuart, FS Beekeeping Practice 
2010 ML3366 SF 516 Stuart, FS City of the Bees 
2010 ML3350 SF 515 T22 Tautz, Jurgen The Buzz About Bees 
2009 ML3282 SF 523 T25 Teale, EW The Golden Throng. A Book About Bees Gifted by Freuchie BKA 2010 ML3335 QL45 Thomson, J Arthur Outlines of Zoology 
2008 ML3243 SF 515.7 W12 Wadey, HJ Behaviour of Bees and Beekeepers 2009 ML3278 SF 525 W12 Wadey, HJ The Bee Craftsman 
2010 ML3369 SF 525 W12 Wadey, HJ The Bee Craftsman 
2006 ML3232 SF 530.3 W27 Waring, Adrian & Waring , Cia ire Teach Yourself Beekeeping 
2010 ML3327 SF 525 W39 Wedmore, EB Manual of Beekeeping for English Speaking Beekeepers 2010 ML3354 SF 532.57 Welsh Assembly Government Comb Management 
2010 ML3355 SF 537.3 W66 Welsh Assembly Government There are Queen Cells in my Hive. What Should I Do? 2009 ML3290 SF 540.7 White , R, Cooper, Rand Molan, P Honey: A Modern Wound Management Product 2009 ML3307 SF 525 W67 Wildman, Daniel Complete Guide for the Management of Bees throughout the Year 2009 ML3299 SF 538.38 Wilkins, S and Brown, M Tropilaelaps: Parasitic Mites of Honey Bees 2010 ML3361 SF 536.9 Williams, AR and Wilson, 0 (Eds) Towards Regulated Cropping 2009 ML3311 SF 517 022 Williams, John Darwin's Bees 



2009 ML3315 SF 517 D22 Williams, John Darwin's Bees 
2006 ML3233 SF 517.5 W1 Wilson, Bee The Hive 
2010 ML3352 OH 211 Wise, Fe, Ockenden , FEJ & Sertory, PK The Binocular Microscope 
2008 ML3250 SF 525.3 D49 Yates, JD Nudge Nudge, Hint Hint. 
2008 ML3245 SF 517.8 Yates, JD and Vates, BD Study Notes for the BBKA Microscopy Examination 2008 ML3246 SF 517.8 Yates, JD and Vates, BD Study Notes for the BBKA Microscopy Examination 2008 ML3248 SF 526.33 Z23 Zambia Forestry Dept Beekeeping Div Frame Hive Beekeeping in Zambia 
2008 ML3254 No entry 


